



Legislation Details

File #:	15-3622	Version:	1	Name:	
Type:	Resolution	Status:		Passed	
File created:	5/22/2020	In control:		City Council	
On agenda:	6/3/2020	Final action:		6/3/2020	
Enactment date:		Enactment #:		29992	

Title: R69
Authorization for Change Order for previously bid contract with PMA Management Corp in the amount of \$37,485.00 for Third Party Claims Administration services for the workman's compensation program, the first contract was for \$ 60,913, requested Increase of \$37,485 for a new total of \$101,398

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R69 Contract Increase-C09-000035- PMA, 2. Resolution #29992

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/3/2020	1	City Council	approved	Pass